

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

4:30 PM Annual Meeting5:00 PM Cocktails6:00 PM Dinner7:00 PM Political Auction



ATTIRE

Business casual attire is appropriate for the meeting and dinner.

REGISTRATION

Everyone attending the dinner must be registered and must be a member of WCCA. <u>There is</u> <u>an additional \$25 charge for</u> <u>registrations received after</u> <u>July 10th, 2013.</u>

PLEASE E-MAIL NANCY at <u>nmagestro@wicable.net</u>, FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING CONVENTION PRICING.

AUCTION

Contact <u>Adam</u> if interested in donating items to the WCCA.

WCCA ANNUAL MEETING & DINNER JULY 24, 2014

Make plans to attend the Wisconsin Cable Communications Association Annual Meeting and Dinner on July 24, at the Historic Madison Club in Madison Wisconsin.

All WCCA Operator members are encouraged to convene with the Board of Directors for our annual business meeting beginning at 4:30 p.m. Following the Annual Meeting, all attendees will gather for a cocktail reception followed by dinner and our political auction to benefit the Citizens for Cable fund.

Look for more information about special guests and auction items. Please consider joining in an enjoyable evening with your friends and colleagues in cable.

ACCOMMODATIONS

In order to assure your accommodations, please make your sleeping room reservations directly with the Madison Hilton prior to **Monday, June 24th** by calling 608-255-5100. Be sure to mention the Wisconsin Cable Communications Association for the special discount rate. If you prefer to make your reservations online, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> and use the WICABL promo code.



WEBSITES

madisonclub.org hilton.com wicable.tv

QUESTIONS?

If you have questions pertaining to anything about the convention, please contact Nancy Magestro at the WCCA office (800) 373-1683.



WCCA ANNUAL MEETING AND DINNER

JULY 24, 2014

The Madison Club - Madison, Wisconsin

NAME					
COMPANY/SYSTEM					
STREET ADDRESS			_CITY		
STATE/ZIP			_E-MAIL		
TELEPHONE ()		FAX ()	
Registration	I		\$125		\$
		Late Fee (after July 10)	\$ 25		\$
		TOTAL			\$
Send Regist payable to:	ration and Check WCCA 22 East Mifflin Street, # 10 Madison, WI 53703	010		Check #	t (For WCCA use)

If you have any questions, please contact Nancy Magestro at the WCCA office - (800) 373-1683.

Deadline for registration is July 10, 2014. Late registration after July 10, add \$25. Registration cannot be processed without payment. No refunds after July 10.

Cable System Registration Form